
Digha - Asansol Express (UnReserved)/13505 - Exp - ER 
DGHA/Digha to ASN/Asansol Junction 

7h 45m - 372 km - 12 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DGHA Digha 14:30 1 1 0 69 7 SER
2 KATI Kanthi (Contai) 14:58 15:00 2m 1 1 32 75 5 SER
3 NDKR Nandakumar P.H. 15:41 15:42 1m 0 1 84 34 SER
4 TMZ Tamluk 16:00 16:02 2m 3 1 94 38 6 SER
5 PKU Panskura Junction 16:40 16:42 2m 1 1 118 62 5 SER
6 KGP Kharagpur Junction 17:25 17:30 5m 0 1 162 15 39 SER
7 MDN Medinipur (Midnapore) 18:21 18:23 2m 2 1 175 89 47 SER
8 VSU Bishnupur Junction 19:12 19:14 2m 1 1 248 67 SER
9 BQA Bankura Junction 19:41 19:43 2m 2,3 1 278 61 SER
10 ADRA Adra Junction 20:35 20:40 5m 1 1 331 40 185 SER
11 MDF Muradi 21:11 21:12 1m 0 1 351 36 139 SER
12 MDKD Madhukunda 21:24 21:25 1m 0 1 359 28 128 SER
13 BURN Burnpur 21:44 21:45 1m 0 1 367 10 133 SER
14 ASN Asansol Junction 22:15 3,7 1 372 - 106 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (07:12)

May 22 2024 (07:12)

1

1


